
2011 SOUTHWEST INCIDENT BUSINESS COMMITTEE 
 

       OFFICE CELLULAR 

NAME   AGENCY   PHONE PHONE  E-MAIL 

Shannon Kelly  Arizona State Land Dept.928-774-1425 928-606-6950 skelly@azstatefire.org 

Lorraine Chavez BIA-Southwest Region 505-563 -3775 505-366-4431 lorraine.chavez@bia.gov 

Jeff Brown  BLM-AZ State Office 602-417-9310 602-319-8132 jeff_brown@blm.gov 

Shana Miller  BLM-NM State Office 505-438-7589 505-795-1256 shana_miller@blm.gov 

Mary Blake                    Fish & Wildlife Service 505-248-6484    505-205-0493    mary_blake@fws.gov 

Ginger Brudevold-Black Forest Service  505-842-3352 505-301-0929 gbrudevold@fs.fed.us 

Kendra Mayes    National Park Service  915‐828‐3251  432‐940‐4364  kendra_mayes@nps.gov 
            Ext. 2805 
Marilyn Hansen    NM Forestry Division 575-354-3392 575-937-6180    mhansen@zianet.com 

Katherine Ridenour  BIA‐ Navajo Region  928‐729‐7231      katherine.ridenour@bia.gov 
            928‐729‐7230 
 
Gerald Knox    BIA‐Western Region  602‐379‐4029  602‐510‐6740  gerald.knox@bia.gov 

Carletta Coochwytewa  BIA‐Western Region  602‐379‐6798  602‐359‐3502  carletta.coochwytewa@bia.gov 

 

Committee Liaison to the Southwest Coordinating Group (SWCG) 

Brent Woffinden - National Park Service         505-988-6018                             brent_woffinden@nps.gov

 

Please note that BLM, FWS and NPS have an underscore ( _ ) between the first and last names in the E-mail address.   
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